51Position control unit
M
o
ti
o
n
 c
o

Computer software
Dimensions
Ordering information
Name Model
2 axes position control unit. Open-collector output. CJ1W-NC214
4 axes position control unit. Open-collector output. CJ1W-NC414
2 axes position control unit. Line-driver output. CJ1W-NC234
4 axes position control unit. Line-driver output. CJ1W-NC434
Specifications Model
CX-One version 4.0 or higher CX-One
65
90